
 

 

 Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Thur Aug 23 Fairfield Armijo @Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @Vanden 

Tues Aug 28 @Rodriguez @Vanden Armijo Wood Fairfield @Vacaville 

Thur Aug 30        @Wood  @Rodriguez Fairfield  @Vanden Vacaville Armijo 

Tue Sept 4 @Vacaville Wood Vanden Armijo @Rodriguez @Fairfield 

Thur Sept 6 Vanden Vacaville @Wood  @Fairfield  @Armijo Rodriguez 

Tue Sept 11  Fairfield @Armijo @Vacaville  Rodriguez Wood @Vanden 

Thur Sept 13 @Rodriguez  Vanden  Armijo  @Wood @Fairfield Vacaville 

Tue Sept 18 Wood Rodriguez  @Fairfield Vanden  @Vacaville  @Armijo 

Thur Sept 20 Vacaville  @Wood  @Vanden @Armijo Rodriguez Fairfield 

Tue Sept 25  @Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield Armijo  @Rodriguez 

Thur Sept 27 @Fairfield  Armijo  Vacaville @Rodriguez @Wood  Vanden 

Tue Oct 2  Rodriguez Vanden @Armijo Wood  Fairfield @ Vacaville 

Thur Oct 4  @Wood  @Rodriguez Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville Armijo 

Tue Oct 9  @Vacaville Wood Vanden Armijo @Rodriguez @Fairfield 

Thur Oct 11 Vanden Vacaville @Wood  @Fairfield  @Armijo Rodriguez 

Tue Oct 16   MEL Singles Championship Tournament Site/time TBD 

Thur Oct 18   MEL Doubles Championship Tournament Site/time TBD 

Mon Oct 29  Section Team Tournament Round One Sites TBD 

Th/Fr Nov1&2 Section Individual Tournament Johnson Racquet Club Roseville 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2018 MEL GIRLS TENNIS 
 


